The Quest for a Spiritual Home

THURSDAY

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00-8:00PM

FRIDAY
8:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

11:30 AM

11:40 AM

Chino Conference Schedule
2023

Gather at CrossPoint Campus for check in and
transport to Paintball venue...

Paintball for Jesus
Transport to Graziano’s Pizza

3060 S Archibald Ave
Ontario, CA 71761

Dinner at Graziano’s Pizza
Free pizza for thoce who pre-paid. Buy your own drinks.

Registration
Welcome & Orientation

Discourse by Paul VanderKlay
The Terminus for the Quest for a Spiritual Home

Break
Discourse by Jonathan Pageau
Break

Discussion and Response



12:30 PM Lunch in the Dining Room

1:30 PM Participant Dialog

Brief Ectuary experience available

2:30 PM Discourse by John Vandonk
Retrospect on One Person's Quest for a Spiritual Home

3:10PM Break

3:20 PM Discourse by John Vervaeke
4:00 PM Discussion and Response
5:15 PM Dinner in the Dining Room
6:30 PM Panel Discussion

7:30-8:30PM  Participant Dialog

Ectuary experience available

SATURDAY
8:00-9:30 AM  Pancake Breakfast
Served by the CroscPoint Boy'e Club

10:00 AM Jonathan Pageau & John Vervaeke Dialogos
11:30 AM Break

11:40 AM Discussion and Response

12:30 PM Lunch in the Dining Room

1:30 PM Why the Estuary Protocol? by John Vandonk



2:00 PM Participant response to Discourses

3:30 PM John Vervaeke & Paul Vanderklay Dialogos
4:20 PM Discussion and Response

9:15-6:30 PM Dinner in the Dining Room

7:00 PM Concluding Thoughts

7:40-9:00 PM  Participant Dialog

Ectuary experience available



