The Quest for a Spiritual Home

Chino Conference Schedule 2023

Т	Н	Ш	R	S	ח	Δ	Y
- 1		u		•	$\boldsymbol{-}$		\ I

	12:00 PM	Gather at CrossPoint Campus for check in and transport to Paintball venue
1:00 PM		Paintball for Jesus
	4:30 PM	Transport to Graziano's Pizza 3060 S Archibald Ave Ontario, CA 91761
	5:00-8:00PM	Dinner at Graziano's Pizza Free pizza for those who pre-paid. Buy your own drinks.
FRIDAY		
	8:00 AM	Registration
	9:45 AM	Welcome & Orientation
	10:00 AM	Discourse by Paul VanderKlay The Terminus for the Quest for a Spiritual Home
	10:40 AM	Break
	10:50 AM	Discourse by Jonathan Pageau
	11:30 AM	Break

Discussion and Response

11:40 AM

12:30 PM	Lunch in the Dining Room
1:30 PM	Participant Dialog Brief Estuary experience available
2:30 PM	Discourse by John Vandonk Retrospect on One Person's Quest for a Spiritual Home
3:10PM	Break
3:20 PM	Discourse by John Vervaeke
4:00 PM	Discussion and Response
5:15 PM	Dinner in the Dining Room
6:30 PM	Panel Discussion
7:30-8:30PM	Participant Dialog Estuary experience available
SATURDAY 8:00-9:30 AM	Pancake Breakfast Served by the CrossPoint Boy's Club
10:00 AM	Jonathan Pageau & John Vervaeke Dialogos

11:30 AM Break
11:40 AM Discussion and Response
12:30 PM Lunch in the Dining Room
1:30 PM Why the Estuary Protocol? by John Vandonk

2:00 PM Participant response to Discourses
3:30 PM John Vervaeke & Paul Vanderklay Dialogos
4:20 PM Discussion and Response
5:15 - 6:30 PM Dinner in the Dining Room
7:00 PM Concluding Thoughts
7:40-9:00 PM Participant Dialog

Estuary experience available